
2017 Australian Dressage Championships
EA Teams RESULTS
State Level Horse Rider Score
NSW Elementary 3.3 Questing R Heath Ryan 71.375

Medium 4.3 Sky Diamond Brett Parbery 70.631
Advanced 5.3 Bradgate Park Puccini Michelle Baker 72.061

214.067

State Level Horse Rider Score
SA Elementary 3.3 Roxleigh Fidelo Ruth Schneeberger 68.542

Medium 4.3 Donna Dior Julia Weir 64.415
Advanced 5.3 Revelwood Showtime Cooper Oborn 65.877

198.834

State Level Horse Rider Score
VIC Elementary 3.3 Yarramee Serendipity Sharyn McCombe 69.542

Medium 4.3 Bourgogne Monica Bird 61.036
Advanced 5.3 Jaybee Cavalier Justine Greer 65.395

195.973

State Level Horse Rider Score
TAS Elementary 3.3 Berenburg Jagger Ellie Smith 62.792

Medium 4.3 Clearview Rosheem Stephanie Temple 62.027
Advanced 5.3 Neversfelde Rafael Bernadette Gibson 64.912

189.731

State Level Horse Rider Score
WA Elementary 3.3 Deltry Valentino Deborah Ambrosini 0

Medium 4.3 Ceasy Sharon Jarvis 64.234
Advanced 5.3 Bluefields Furstin Reveal Tyana Lawless 68.070

132.304

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI-Y Freestyle Sponsored By: Equestrian Victoria
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 22 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

3549 W ESTHER DE JEU Charlie Welsh 70.75066.875 0.000 70.250
69.292

AUS % 10.000(1)(1) (1)
030500539 3200712

% % % %
%65.750 (1)%T:

68.000 (1)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

68.500 (1)%T:
73.000 (1)%A:

68.500 (1)%T:
72.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 60.25062.250 0.000 69.450
63.983

AUS % 20.000(4)(4) (2)
030501267 3104060

% % % %
%61.500 (4)%T:

63.000 (4)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

57.500 (4)%T:
63.000 (4)%A:

65.500 (2)%T:
73.400 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

6498 QUIZZICAL Tanisha Ryan 61.87563.875 0.000 65.900
63.883

AUS % 30.000(2)(2) (3)
02094342 2201036

% % % %
%62.750 (2)%T:

65.000 (2)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

58.750 (2)%T:
65.000 (2)%A:

64.000 (4)%T:
67.800 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

1741 EUROZ JINKS Nicole Berry 61.87563.500 0.000 65.775
63.717

AUS % 40.000(2)(3) (4)
05005756 5005756

% % % %
%62.000 (3)%T:

65.000 (2)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

58.750 (2)%T:
65.000 (2)%A:

64.750 (3)%T:
66.800 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

310 MR SHIRVINGTON Madeline Leeden 59.25059.500 0.000 63.650
60.800

AUS % 50.000(5)(5) (5)
020087399 3106185

% % % %
%57.000 (5)%T:

62.000 (5)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

56.500 (5)%T:
62.000 (5)%A:

60.500 (5)%T:
66.800 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

22/10/2017 11:03:15 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Francis Verbeek (NED)Judge E: Evi Eisenhardt (GER) Judge H: - Judge M:Mary Seefried (AUS)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Freestyle CDI-U25 Sponsored By: Mulawa
Arena: Main Arena Date: Sunday, 22 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 70.37570.500 67.000 70.000
69.825

AUS % 171.250 (1)(1)(1) (2) (1)
030043239 3101777

% % % %
%68.000 (1)%T:

73.000 (1)%A:
67.000 (2)%T:
67.000 (2)%A:

68.750 (1)%T:
72.000 (1)%A:

68.000 (1)%T:
72.000 (1)%A:

67.500 (2)%T:
75.000 (1)%A:

6358 MINDARAH PARK RAPHAEL Mary Warren 67.87568.750 70.250 68.375
69.225

AUS % 270.875 (2)(2)(2) (1) (2)
020094218 2115737

% % % %
%66.500 (2)%T:

71.000 (2)%A:
68.500 (1)%T:
72.000 (1)%A:

66.750 (2)%T:
69.000 (2)%A:

67.750 (2)%T:
69.000 (2)%A:

67.750 (1)%T:
74.000 (2)%A:

4145 RICHFIELD Samantha Bingham 64.37566.125 62.125 61.750
63.525

AUS % 363.250 (3)(3)(3) (3) (3)
030501993 3200674

% % % %
%65.250 (3)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:
63.250 (3)%T:
61.000 (3)%A:

62.750 (3)%T:
66.000 (3)%A:

64.500 (3)%T:
59.000 (3)%A:

61.500 (3)%T:
65.000 (3)%A:

22/10/2017 12:36:15 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Helen Hughes-Keen (AUJudge C:Maria Schwennesen (AUS)Judge E: Kerrie Swan-Bates (AUS) Judge H:Sunil Shivdas (IND) Judge M:Virginia Creed (AUS)



Championship Scores Report  2017 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Percentage Placing

772 DP Weltmieser Brett Parbery AUS 69.060 74.540 1
5438 Diamond Star Judith Dierks AUS 69.300 71.610 2
4477 Aristede Shannan Goodwin AUS 66.680 71.575 3
1325 Royal Oak II Deon Stokes AUS 67.680 69.025 4
7148 Jarrah R Rozzie Ryan AUS 65.880 70.380 5

231 Bluefields Floreno Alexis Hellyer AUS 66.720 69.373 6
2103 Sancette Gitte Donvig AUS 65.880 69.480 7
3545 Robali Razzamatazz Robbie McKinnon AUS 64.540 68.225 8
9934 Amicelli Gold Lesley Anne Taylor AUS 64.980 67.535 9
1405 PPH Zeppelin Brett Parbery AUS 65.140 66.647 10
3297 Utopian Cardinal Heath Ryan AUS 66.460 65.120 11
3753 Don Rubin Susan Elekessy AUS 64.020 66.595 12
3212 Clive Kylie Riddell AUS 62.720 65.525 13
1477 Diva Royale Holly Cutler AUS 60.620 65.784 14

580 CP Dresden Alycia Targa 65.314
4039 Rattle N Hum Kaz Roe 61.196
9241 Adonie Rozzie Ryan AUS 64.860
5195 Mindarah Park Ramadan Mary Warren AUS 60.860
1400 Westewind Julia Battams AUS 56.600
6010 Sheer Etiquette Susan Paix AUS 0.000

FEI Australian Grand Prix Championship FEI Grand Prix 
CDI-W

FEI GP CDI-W 
Freestyle or FEI GP 

Special

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Special CDN Sponsored By: Complete Fire Supply Co
Arena: Main Arena Date: Sunday, 22 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

227909 VOM FEINSTEN Julie Brougham 69.80468.824 69.510 70.490 69.530NZL % 169.020
2( )1( )2( ) 3( ) 1( )227909 227909

% % % % %

231 BLUEFIELDS FLORENO Alexis Hellyer 66.76567.353 72.255 69.118 69.373AUS % 271.373
1( )2( )5( ) 1( ) 2( )80014513 2109292

% % % % %

30359 KH AMBROSE Abbie Deken 66.76568.529 66.667 65.784 66.941NZL % 366.961
4( )2( )3( ) 6( ) 4( )

% % % % %

1405 PPH ZEPPELIN Brett Parbery 66.66765.490 67.059 65.490 66.647AUS % 468.529
3( )4( )7( ) 5( ) 5( )

1
20091989 2101684

% % % % %

9934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley Anne Taylor 64.21667.157 70.588 63.431 66.451AUS % 566.863
5( )5( )6( ) 2( ) 7( )

1
30502225 3099998

% % % % %

1477 DIVA ROYALE Holly Cutler 64.02067.745 67.647 62.745 65.784AUS % 666.765
6( )8( )4( ) 4( ) 8( )30044794 3096905

% % % % %

580 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 64.11868.922 61.667 65.882 65.314NSW % 765.980
7( )7( )1( ) 10( ) 3( )20094138 2104059

% % % % %

3753 DON RUBIN Susan Elekessy 64.21665.294 65.196 65.000 65.098AUS % 865.784
8( )5( )8( ) 8( ) 6( )20090084 2101427

% % % % %

3212 CLIVE Kylie Riddell 63.03963.431 65.490 62.745 63.921AUS % 964.902
9( )9( )9( ) 7( ) 8( )30047363 3104536

% % % % %

4039 RATTLE N HUM Kaz Roe 61.27561.078 61.765 58.039 61.196QLD % 1063.824
10( )10( )10( ) 9( ) 10( )

1
50018798 4009839

% % % % %

772 DP WELTMIESER Brett Parbery 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000AUS % 0.000 SCR
20089237 2101684

% % % % %

22/10/2017 11:25:47 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Maria Schwennesen (QLJudge C: Virginia Creed (VIC)Judge E: Sunil Shivdas (IND) Judge H:Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS) Judge M:Helen Hughes-Keen (NZ



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Stars of the Future Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 22 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

7808 MI SIRTAINLY SIR Brett Parbery 72.10573.947 70.526 71.974 71.921NSW % 171.053
1( )1( )1( ) 2( ) 1( )20094463 2101684

% % % % %

8502 SOLO FELIZ Daniella Dierks 70.92171.316 68.158 69.737 69.947NSW % 269.605
3( )3( )2( ) 5( ) 2( )22001762 2101147

% % % % %

7110 BRADGATE PARK DELILAH Sharon Potter 70.52668.947 71.053 66.842 69.237NSW % 368.816
5( )4( )4( ) 1( ) 5( )20094778 2101418

% % % % %

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 66.18468.684 69.079 68.684 68.526VIC % 470.000
2( )8( )5( ) 3( ) 3( )30047506 3090056

% % % % %

714 BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI Michelle Baker 71.05370.132 65.395 66.579 68.079NSW % 567.237
8( )2( )3( ) 8( ) 6( )22000596 2103860

% % % % %

7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt 67.63267.237 68.421 65.921 67.553NSW % 668.553
6( )5( )6( ) 4( ) 8( )22000642 2114193

% % % % %

9762 KALIMNA HOTSHOT David Shoobridge 66.71166.579 65.263 67.237 66.947VIC % 768.947
4( )7( )9( ) 9( ) 4( )30046266 7000897

% % % % %

2992 BLACK STERLING HEIKE Cynthia Bossema 67.10566.711 66.316 66.579 66.816VIC % 867.368
7( )6( )7( ) 6( ) 6( )30046999 3202147

% % % % %

4121 CHE DE JEU Stephanie Mcdonald 65.92166.711 64.211 64.605 65.053VIC % 963.816
10( )10( )7( ) 10( ) 9( )30501902 3104485

% % % % %

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 66.18463.816 66.053 62.632 64.632VIC % 1064.474
9( )8( )10( ) 7( ) 10( )30046612 3055353

% % % % %

3855 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA Charlotte Pedersen 63.15862.895 60.526 62.632 62.053VIC % 1161.053
11( )11( )11( ) 12( ) 10( )30501315 3059367

% % % % %

22/10/2017 2:30:04 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Evi Eisenhardt (GER)Judge C: Mary Seefried (QLD)Judge E: Adam Riess (VIC) Judge H:Francis Verbeek (NED) Judge M:Hannie Byrne (WA)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Stars of the Future Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 22 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1894 LORD LOUIE Louise Hillman 61.71161.974 63.289 60.395 61.605WA % 1260.658
12( )12( )12( ) 11( ) 12( )80014762 8003459

% % % % %

22/10/2017 2:30:04 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Evi Eisenhardt (GER)Judge C: Mary Seefried (QLD)Judge E: Adam Riess (VIC) Judge H:Francis Verbeek (NED) Judge M:Hannie Byrne (WA)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: Performance Saddlefits Australia
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Sunday, 22 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

8650 BLUEFIELDS BERLIN Elliot Patterson 73.07775.641 0.000 72.051 73.590NSW % 10.000
1( )1( ) 3( )22000865 4004423

% % % % %

2354 SKY DIAMOND Brett Parbery 70.64174.231 0.000 74.487 73.120NSW % 20.000
3( )3( ) 1( )82000584 2101684

% % % % %

5080 WOODSIDE LADY LOXLEY David Mckinnon 71.02673.333 0.000 72.051 72.137VIC % 30.000
2( )4( ) 3( )22002106 2103481

% % % % %

5883 ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn Ashwood 69.61575.256 0.000 71.154 72.008NSW % 40.000
4( )2( ) 6( )40019810 2039149

% % % % %

2498 CEASY Sharon Jarvis 67.94969.359 0.000 72.949 70.086WA % 50.000
8( )9( ) 2( )60004094 8003075

% % % % %

697 NEVERSFELDE KENYA Alycia Targa 68.07770.256 0.000 71.410 69.914NSW % 60.000
7( )6( ) 5( )22002045 2104059

% % % % %

9153 NEVERSFELDE KIPLING Jim Collin 67.94970.000 0.000 70.256 69.402NSW % 70.000
8( )7( ) 7( )

% % % % %

7285 SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton (AOR) 66.41070.641 0.000 67.949 68.333NSW % 80.000
11( )5( ) 9( )20094851 2101421

% % % % %

8006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright 68.46269.744 0.000 66.667 68.291NSW % 90.000
6( )8( ) 12( )22001149 2114647

% % % % %

645 FERMENTO Lesley Anne Taylor 68.71867.179 0.000 67.692 67.863NSW % 100.000
5( )14( ) 10( )

1
60005964 5000463

% % % % %

4010 BOURGOGNE Monica Bird 64.74467.436 0.000 68.974 67.051VIC % 110.000
14( )12( ) 8( )30500423 3014185

% % % % %

22/10/2017 3:16:26 PM Page 1 of 4Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Nell Marshman (NSW)Judge E: Anita Barton (QLD) Judge H: - Judge M:Chris Sievers (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: Performance Saddlefits Australia
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Sunday, 22 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2004 BLUEFIELDS FURSTIN REVEAL Tyana Lawless 65.51367.308 0.000 67.436 66.752WA % 120.000
13( )13( ) 11( )800114779 8001421

% % % % %

4177 DANCE SALENTIN Gitte Donvig 67.56467.692 0.000 63.462 66.239VIC % 130.000
10( )11( ) 20( )30502070 3094382

% % % % %

1679 HV SONNET Cooper Oborn 63.33368.333 0.000 66.154 65.940SA % 140.000
19( )10( ) 13( )51000531 5004590

% % % % %

7522 WIDDERSTEIN FURST PHAROAH Denise Rogan 65.64166.026 0.000 65.513 65.727NSW % 150.000
12( )18( ) 14( )22001967 4002463

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 63.97466.282 0.000 63.718 64.658VIC % 160.000
16( )16( ) 17( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

689 HEATHERTON PARK RAPSCALLION Cam Baxter 64.10364.615 0.000 63.846 64.188% 170.000
15( )20( ) 16( )

% % % % %

1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 62.17964.487 0.000 65.000 63.889VIC % 180.000
22( )21( ) 15( )30046127 3105151

% % % % %

2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Jazi French 63.33366.154 0.000 61.410 63.632VIC % 190.000
19( )17( ) 27( )

1
81000460 3106956

% % % % %

2781 SUPER GALLIFREY Bridgette Van Sprang 61.79565.000 0.000 63.718 63.504VIC % 200.000
23( )19( ) 17( )30046667 3102129

% % % % %

929 GLADWIN Javais Ham 62.30864.359 0.000 63.718 63.462VIC % 210.000
21( )22( ) 17( )30044632 3102353

% % % % %

9233 THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C Jodie Newall 60.76966.538 0.000 61.154 62.820NSW % 220.000
27( )15( ) 29( )

1
60004986 2104409

% % % % %

914 DANSON DESTINY Jacqui Librio 63.84662.821 0.000 61.410 62.692VIC % 230.000
17( )27( ) 27( )50018325 3094994

% % % % %

22/10/2017 3:16:26 PM Page 2 of 4Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Nell Marshman (NSW)Judge E: Anita Barton (QLD) Judge H: - Judge M:Chris Sievers (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: Performance Saddlefits Australia
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Sunday, 22 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins (AOR) 61.02663.205 0.000 63.462 62.564VIC % 240.000
25( )25( ) 20( )30043943 3098796

% % % % %

1372 JAYBEE ASTAIRE Meredith Taylor (AOR) 61.02663.718 0.000 62.436 62.393SA % 250.000
25( )23( ) 24( )50019128 5006035

% % % % %

3641 MISS FANTA Erin Bullock 60.51362.564 0.000 62.949 62.009VIC % 260.000
28( )28( ) 22( )30500686 3106072

% % % % %

2204 GLENEAGLES GIORGIO Megan Cheeseman 63.71860.897 0.000 61.026 61.880VIC % 270.000
18( )30( ) 31( )30044169 3096197

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Megan-Lee Black 60.12863.333 0.000 61.667 61.709% 280.000
29( )24( ) 26( )

% % % % %

1423 DONNA DIOR 1 Julia Weir 58.97462.051 0.000 62.692 61.239SA % 290.000
30( )29( ) 23( )50019156 5002915

% % % % %

206 CLEARVIEW ROSHEEM Stephanie Temple (AOR) 61.41059.359 0.000 59.744 60.171TAS % 300.000
24( )34( ) 33( )71000206 7000451

% % % % %

2681 EVERTON WELTSTAR Louise Just 58.84660.000 0.000 59.872 59.573% 310.000
31( )32( ) 32( )

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 55.38560.385 0.000 61.923 59.231VIC % 320.000
34( )31( ) 25( )30046982 3104879

% % % % %

4022 JJ DEJEU Robyn Todd 52.69263.077 0.000 61.154 58.974VIC % 330.000
35( )26( ) 29( )30501717 3095355

% % % % %

3978 ROXBURY FEYMUS Ailish Hill 58.33360.000 0.000 58.462 58.932VIC % 340.000
32( )32( ) 34( )

1
30501651 309884

% % % % %

2743 JAYBEE ALKABAN David Joyce 56.28255.641 0.000 57.949 56.624VIC % 350.000
33( )35( ) 35( )3017087

% % % % %

22/10/2017 3:16:26 PM Page 3 of 4Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Nell Marshman (NSW)Judge E: Anita Barton (QLD) Judge H: - Judge M:Chris Sievers (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: Performance Saddlefits Australia
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Sunday, 22 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1306 HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM Julie Campbell (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR
60009674 3106799

% % % % %

1757 PROMISE R Mary Nitschke 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000SA % 0.000 SCR
20094155 5007315

% % % % %

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR
30500342 3103102

% % % % %

22/10/2017 3:16:26 PM Page 4 of 4Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Nell Marshman (NSW)Judge E: Anita Barton (QLD) Judge H: - Judge M:Chris Sievers (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: Performance Saddlefits Australia
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Sunday, 22 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

8650 BLUEFIELDS BERLIN Elliot Patterson 70.9460.000 74.459 0.000 73.198NSW % 174.189
1( )2( )1( )22000865 4004423

% % % % %

2354 SKY DIAMOND Brett Parbery 68.5140.000 71.351 0.000 70.631NSW % 272.027
2( )4( )3( )82000584 2101684

% % % % %

5080 WOODSIDE LADY LOXLEY David Mckinnon 66.0810.000 71.622 0.000 69.910VIC % 372.027
2( )6( )2( )22002106 2103481

% % % % %

5883 ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn Ashwood 68.9190.000 70.946 0.000 69.595NSW % 468.919
4( )3( )4( )40019810 2039149

% % % % %

697 NEVERSFELDE KENYA Alycia Targa 71.3510.000 68.514 0.000 69.460NSW % 568.514
5( )1( )6( )22002045 2104059

% % % % %

9153 NEVERSFELDE KIPLING Jim Collin 67.7030.000 70.405 0.000 68.243NSW % 666.622
7( )5( )5( )

% % % % %

8006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright 65.6760.000 67.027 0.000 65.721NSW % 764.459
16( )8( )7( )22001149 2114647

% % % % %

7285 SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton (AOR) 62.9730.000 66.351 0.000 65.090NSW % 865.946
9( )13( )10( )20094851 2101421

% % % % %

1679 HV SONNET Cooper Oborn 63.3780.000 66.486 0.000 65.000SA % 965.135
11( )12( )8( )51000531 5004590

% % % % %

2004 BLUEFIELDS FURSTIN REVEAL Tyana Lawless 61.7570.000 66.081 0.000 64.640WA % 1066.081
8( )24( )11( )800114779 8001421

% % % % %

1423 DONNA DIOR 1 Julia Weir 65.1350.000 62.568 0.000 64.415SA % 1165.541
10( )9( )22( )50019156 5002915

% % % % %

22/10/2017 3:16:54 PM Page 1 of 4Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: Performance Saddlefits Australia
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Sunday, 22 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 62.2970.000 65.676 0.000 64.324VIC % 1265.000
14( )19( )12( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

2498 CEASY Sharon Jarvis 62.7030.000 66.486 0.000 64.234WA % 1363.514
18( )16( )8( )60004094 8003075

% % % % %

1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 65.9460.000 65.676 0.000 64.099VIC % 1460.676
31( )7( )12( )30046127 3105151

% % % % %

689 HEATHERTON PARK RAPSCALLION Cam Baxter 64.0540.000 64.865 0.000 63.919% 1562.838
20( )10( )15( )

2% % % % %

2204 GLENEAGLES GIORGIO Megan Cheeseman 61.7570.000 62.297 0.000 63.829VIC % 1667.432
6( )24( )23( )30044169 3096197

% % % % %

914 DANSON DESTINY Jacqui Librio 62.4320.000 63.784 0.000 63.784VIC % 1765.135
11( )18( )17( )50018325 3094994

% % % % %

929 GLADWIN Javais Ham 62.1620.000 65.270 0.000 63.384VIC % 1862.719
21( )20( )14( )30044632 3102353

% % % % %

4177 DANCE SALENTIN Gitte Donvig 63.7840.000 61.216 0.000 63.378VIC % 1965.135
11( )11( )27( )30502070 3094382

% % % % %

9233 THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C Jodie Newall 62.0270.000 64.459 0.000 63.333NSW % 2063.514
18( )22( )16( )60004986 2104409

% % % % %

2781 SUPER GALLIFREY Bridgette Van Sprang 62.8380.000 62.973 0.000 62.793VIC % 2162.568
22( )14( )20( )

1
30046667 3102129

% % % % %

2743 JAYBEE ALKABAN David Joyce 60.2700.000 63.649 0.000 62.658VIC % 2264.054
17( )32( )19( )3017087

% % % % %

645 FERMENTO Lesley Anne Taylor 62.8380.000 62.973 0.000 62.613NSW % 2362.027
26( )14( )20( )60005964 5000463

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: Performance Saddlefits Australia
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Sunday, 22 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

7522 WIDDERSTEIN FURST PHAROAH Denise Rogan 60.8110.000 63.784 0.000 62.342NSW % 2462.432
23( )29( )17( )22001967 4002463

% % % % %

206 CLEARVIEW ROSHEEM Stephanie Temple (AOR) 60.2700.000 60.946 0.000 62.027TAS % 2564.865
15( )32( )29( )71000206 7000451

% % % % %

2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Jazi French 61.7570.000 61.757 0.000 61.937VIC % 2662.297
24( )24( )25( )81000460 3106956

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Megan-Lee Black 62.5680.000 60.541 0.000 61.532% 2761.486
28( )17( )33( )

% % % % %

4022 JJ DEJEU Robyn Todd 60.8110.000 61.216 0.000 61.441VIC % 2862.297
24( )29( )27( )

1
30501717 3095355

% % % % %

2681 EVERTON WELTSTAR Louise Just 62.0270.000 60.676 0.000 61.306% 2961.216
30( )22( )31( )

% % % % %

4010 BOURGOGNE Monica Bird 61.0810.000 60.676 0.000 61.036VIC % 3061.351
29( )28( )31( )30500423 3014185

% % % % %

1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins (AOR) 58.6490.000 60.946 0.000 60.451VIC % 3161.757
27( )35( )29( )30043943 3098796

% % % % %

3641 MISS FANTA Erin Bullock 60.0000.000 62.162 0.000 60.315VIC % 3258.784
32( )34( )24( )30500686 3106072

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 60.4050.000 61.622 0.000 60.135VIC % 3358.378
34( )31( )26( )30046982 3104879

% % % % %

1372 JAYBEE ASTAIRE Meredith Taylor (AOR) 61.4860.000 59.865 0.000 59.775SA % 3457.973
35( )27( )34( )50019128 5006035

% % % % %

3978 ROXBURY FEYMUS Ailish Hill 62.1620.000 58.378 0.000 59.775VIC % 3458.784
32( )20( )35( )30501651 309884

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: Performance Saddlefits Australia
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Sunday, 22 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1306 HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM Julie Campbell (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR
60009674 3106799

% % % % %

1757 PROMISE R Mary Nitschke 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000SA % 0.000 SCR
20094155 5007315

% % % % %

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR
30500342 3103102

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 
Points Placing

8650 Bluefields Berlin Elliot Patterson NSW 73.590 35 73.198 35 70 1
2354 Sky Diamond Brett Parbery NSW 73.120 34 70.631 34 68 2
5080 Woodside Lady Loxley David Mckinnon VIC 72.137 33 69.910 33 66 3
5883 Ashwoods Chocolate Fondue Sheridyn Ashwood NSW 72.008 32 69.595 32 64 4

697 Neversfelde Kenya Alycia Targa NSW 69.914 30 69.460 31 61 5
9153 Neversfelde Kipling Jim Collin NSW 69.402 29 68.243 30 59 6
7285 Skyview Hotshotz Eliza Newton (AOR) NSW 68.333 28 65.090 28 56 7
8006 Pacific Fable Brianna Cartwright NSW 68.291 27 65.721 29 56 7
2498 Ceasy Sharon Jarvis WA 70.086 31 64.234 24 55 9
2004 Bluefields Furstin Reveal Tyana Lawless WA 66.752 24 64.640 26 50 10
1679 Hv Sonnet Cooper Oborn SA 65.940 22 65.000 27 49 11
3090 Roxleigh Frangelica Sally Toulmin (AOR) VIC 64.658 20 64.324 24 44 12
4177 Dance Salentin Gitte Donvig VIC 66.239 23 63.378 17 40 13

689 Heatherton Park Rapscallion Cam Baxter - 64.188 19 63.919 21 40 13
1122 Linus Wk Isabelle Luxmoore VIC 63.889 18 64.099 22 40 13

645 Fermento Lesley Anne Taylor NSW 67.863 26 62.613 13 39 16
7522 Widderstein Furst Pharoah Denise Rogan NSW 65.727 21 62.342 12 33 17

929 Gladwin Javais Ham VIC 63.462 15 63.384 18 33 17
914 Danson Destiny Jacqui Librio VIC 62.692 13 63.784 19 32 19

1423 Donna Dior 1 Julia Weir SA 61.239 7 64.415 25 32 19
4010 Bourgogne Monica Bird VIC 67.051 25 61.036 6 31 21
2781 Super Gallifrey Bridgette Van Sprang VIC 63.504 16 62.793 15 31 21
9233 The Royal Huntsman C Jodie Newall NSW 62.820 14 63.333 16 30 23
2204 Gleneagles Giorgio Megan Cheeseman VIC 61.880 9 63.829 20 29 24
2084 Noblis Juelles Jazi French VIC 63.632 17 61.937 10 27 25
1216 Jaybee Aces Sharon Atkins (AOR) VIC 62.564 12 60.451 5 17 26
3285 Gandaway Megan-Lee Black - 61.709 8 61.532 9 17 26

206 Clearview Rosheem Stephanie Temple TAS 60.171 6 62.027 11 17 26
2743 Jaybee Alkaban David Joyce VIC 56.624 1 62.658 14 15 29
3641 Miss Fanta Erin Bullock VIC 62.009 10 60.315 4 14 30
1372 Jaybee Astaire Meredith Taylor (AOR) SA 62.393 11 59.775 2 13 31
2681 Everton Weltstar Louise Just - 59.573 5 61.306 7 12 32
4022 JJ Dejeu Robyn Todd VIC 58.974 3 61.441 8 11 33

660 Revelwood Martini Melissa Taafe VIC 59.231 4 60.135 3 7 34
3978 Roxbury Feymus Ailish Hill VIC 58.932 2 59.775 2 4 35

Medium Championship Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Australian Dressage Championships

1306 Hawkstone Sandringham Julie Campbell (AOR) VIC 0.000 0.000
1757 Promise R Mary Nitschke SA 0.000 0.000
3472 Khaleesi Jordan Smith VIC 0.000 0.000

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 2 of 2



Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships 
Special Awards 

The Rod Barker Award 

Horse Number: 714 

Horse Name: Bradgate Park Puccini 

Rider Name: Michelle Baker 

Score: 74.476% 

Class: Advanced 5.2 

The Dietmar Specht Memorial Trophy 

Horse Number: 8650 

Horse Name: Bluefields Berlin 

Rider Name: Elliot Patterson 

Classes: Medium 4.2 & Medium 4.3 


